
C

A

R

D

I

F

F

 

V

A

L

L

E

Y

 

R

O

A

D

PROPOSED

PROPERTY LINE

APPROXIMATE DEVELOPABLE

PROPERTY 3.5 ACRES +/-

PLAN

    



9.6 - ACRE SITE

AERIAL MAP

ROANE COUNTY

INDUSTRIAL PARK

ROANE COUNTY, TENNESSEE

QEC

10.06513

JULY, 2015

QEC

07.14.2015.dwg

  

P
:
\
2
0
1
0
\
1
0
.
0
6
5
1
3
.
0
0
0
 
R

o
a
n
C

o
I
D

 
-
 
G

e
n
e
r
a
l
 
M

a
r
k
e
t
i
n
g
\
D

r
a
w

i
n
g
s
\
R

C
I
P

\
9
.
6
-
A

c
r
e
 
S

i
t
e
\
0
7
.
1
4
.
2
0
1
5
.
d
w

g
 
7
/
1
4
/
2
0
1
5
 
4
:
4
9
 
P

M
 
A

N
D

R
E

W

SHEET

DESIGN REVIEW: ____

DESIGNED BY:

JOB NO.:

DATE:

CADD BY:

CONST. REVIEW: ____


